
IV. JAZDA ZRUČNOSTI NAD JAZEROM

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 27.04.2019

Jazdec

1 M Sedláček Marek 71 61 61

2 M Magyar Patrik 84 68 68

3 M Vitez František 109 70 70

4 M Majtányi Anton 76 71 71

5 M Derfiňak Milan 72 500 72

6 M Čarný Tomáš 90 78 78

7 M Toth David 86 82 82

8 M Šimko Erik 84 100 84

9 M Gaj Marián 112 84 84

10 M Tóth Luboš 132 85 85

11 M Durľák Dominik 117 88 88

12 M Fecko Patrik 117 91 91

13 Ž Šebešťanová Katarína 143 92 92

14 M Kuchárik Roman 122 98 98

15 K Kováčová Bernadett 114 101 101

16 M Košťál Ján 112 105 105

17 M Veliký Viktor 121 105 105

18 K Alexander René 163 106 106

19 Ž Bikárová Lenka 107 500 107

20 M Varga Marek 113 111 111

21 M Durľák Maroš 148 111 111

22 Ž Janotková Jana 134 120 120

23 K Kurincová Beáta 152 184 152

24 K Tirpák Patrik 156 177 156

25 J Čarný Matúš 173 173 173

26 J Brada Marián 196 189 189

27 Ž Durľáková Alena 229 500 229
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1 M Sedláček Marek 5 1 6 5 66 71

2 M Derfiňak Milan 5 1 7 5 67 72

3 M Majtányi Anton 1 16 0 76 76

4 M Magyar Patrik 10 1 14 10 74 84

5 M Šimko Erik 5 1 19 5 79 84

6 M Toth David 5 1 21 5 81 86

7 M Čarný Tomáš 5 1 25 5 85 90

8 Ž Bikárová Lenka 5 1 42 5 102 107

9 M Vitez František 30 5 1 14 35 74 109

10 M Gaj Marián 25 5 1 22 30 82 112

11 M Košťál Ján 25 1 27 25 87 112

12 M Varga Marek 25 1 28 25 88 113

13 K Kováčová Bernadett 5 1 49 5 109 114

14 M Durľák Dominik 25 1 32 25 92 117

15 M Fecko Patrik 25 5 1 27 30 87 117

16 M Veliký Viktor 25 5 1 31 30 91 121

17 M Kuchárik Roman 15 5 1 42 20 102 122

18 M Tóth Luboš 25 5 1 42 30 102 132

19 Ž Janotková Jana 25 5 1 44 30 104 134

20 Ž Šebešťanová Katarína 25 5 1 53 30 113 143

21 M Durľák Maroš 25 25 5 1 33 55 93 148

22 K Kurincová Beáta 2 32 0 152 152

23 K Tirpák Patrik 5 25 2 6 30 126 156

24 K Alexander René 30 5 2 8 35 128 163

25 J Čarný Matúš 30 2 23 30 143 173

26 J Brada Marián 25 5 2 46 30 166 196

27 Ž Durľáková Alena 25 25 5 2 54 55 174 229
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1 M Sedláček Marek 1 1 0 61 61

2 M Magyar Patrik 1 8 0 68 68

3 M Vitez František 1 10 0 70 70

4 M Majtányi Anton 1 11 0 71 71

5 M Čarný Tomáš 1 18 0 78 78

6 M Toth David 5 1 17 5 77 82

7 M Gaj Marián 1 24 0 84 84

8 M Tóth Luboš 5 1 20 5 80 85

9 M Durľák Dominik 5 1 23 5 83 88

10 M Fecko Patrik 5 1 26 5 86 91

11 Ž Šebešťanová Katarína 5 1 27 5 87 92

12 M Kuchárik Roman 25 5 1 8 30 68 98

13 M Šimko Erik 25 1 15 25 75 100

14 K Kováčová Bernadett 5 1 36 5 96 101

15 M Košťál Ján 25 5 1 15 30 75 105

16 M Veliký Viktor 25 1 20 25 80 105

17 K Alexander René 5 5 1 36 10 96 106

18 M Varga Marek 25 1 26 25 86 111

19 M Durľák Maroš 25 1 26 25 86 111

20 Ž Janotková Jana 25 1 35 25 95 120

21 J Čarný Matúš 30 2 23 30 143 173

22 K Tirpák Patrik 5 25 5 2 22 35 142 177

23 K Kurincová Beáta 30 5 5 2 24 40 144 184

24 J Brada Marián 25 5 2 39 30 159 189

25 M Derfiňak Milan 5 0 0 0 500

26 Ž Bikárová Lenka 5 0 0 0 500

27 Ž Durľáková Alena 5 0 0 0 500
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